RANK NAME EMAIL ID MARKS

1 Gunjan Vijay gunjanvijay4**##: 85.25
2 Pankaj Bhatia bhat*****@gmail 84.5

3 Sakshi Pandey pandeysaks™***%*( 81
4 Shrawan shrawanra®**** @ 80.75

5 konisi pushapa  pushpalathak****> 77.25

6 Soubhagya Rout lucky.rou***** @) 74.25

7 Alok Tiwari aloktiwaric*****( 72.75

8 rajardt raja*****@gmail. 71.5

9 Narayan Mahajan narayana™****(@g 70.5
10 chandrapal chandsachundawa’ 69.75
11 sanyasi sanny*****(@goma 69.75
12 Kanchan Mahawat kanchanmaha**** 68.75
13 KESHAV MISHR KESHA*****@G 68.5
14 ANITHA NAGAR anitha0*****@gn 68.5
15 Tarun Saxena tanusaxen™**** ) 68
16 janakiraman malin jnma*****@gmai 67.25
17 omvir singh omvi*****@gomai 67.25
18 kumar anuj kmranu*****@gn 66.75
19 shipra saini shiprasai*****@g 66.75
20 gursharan karnail*****@gm 66.5
21 Nikita Mehta ni*¥***F*@omail.cc 66.5
22 twinkle moharana twinklemohar**** 65.75
23 manish soni mnshkum*****@), 65.25
24 Sugandha Srivasta sugandhasrivastav 65.25
25 Shani Kumar shanikum***** @), 65.25
26 VINOD MALI  vk8*****@gmail. 64.5
27 vasundara.bandi@ vasundara.*****(q 64.5
28 Sapna garg yogeshgar*****) 64.5
29 Rajesh Kumar Mel meher.rraj*****@ 64.5
30 Ashwin Avinash V ashwinavi*****() 64.25
31 masti zade vpare*****@gma: 63.75



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Ayush Saurav ayushsa*****@gn
Netar Thakur netarth*****@gm
RUBY CHARAY!. rubychar*****@g
Rahul Tiwari rahulb*****@gm¢
mareeswari eswarimari] 9#***
LAKSHMI PRIY/ priyaravind*****(

Samarendra Das  samarendra****%*(

nigam sharma pawansha*****@),
manish manni*****@ome
ashish maheshwari ashishmaheshwa**

pintu mahawar  pintumahaward***

Svapnil Wagh svapni***** @ om;

Jitu Raut jra®*EEx@omail.c
juhi singh juhi.singh1****%(
Anurag Kaushal akanurag®****@g
Pavani Raavi ravipavani.cho***
Rocky Mishra rockymish***** g

RAMESH GCMC rameshgc™®**** @y
Rinku Kumari Sha rinkukumarish***:
nidhibagre nidhiba*****@gn

shyam nayak shyamnay*****(q)
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